ASUTOSH COLLEGE (Estd. 1916) 92, S.P. Mukherjee Road Kolkata – 700026



Phone: 2455-4504/2486-3912

Fax : (033) 2486-3006

Mail: mail@asutoshcollege.in Web: www.asutoshcollege.in

MINUTES OF IOAC MEETING HELD ON 7TH SEPTMBER 2022

- As part of the preparation for PAC application, the recommendations given by the IQAC members in the last meeting were incorporated in the proposal.
- ➤ The PAC proposal including both Qualitative and Quantitative Metrices were discussed and necessary corrections were incorporated.
- As per the SOP Guidelines of PAC, checklist of supporting documents was prepared and members of the IQAC were assigned their respective duties.
- > The IQAC members were also informed that the guidelines for submission of PAC application have been asked from NAAC.
- ➤ Deadline for Submission of supporting documents for PAC has been considered for 10th September, 2022.
- > Preparations were also started for the next cycle of AQAR submission, 2021 2022.

MEMBERS PRESENT

SL. No.	NAME OF THE MEMBERS	SL. No.	NAME OF THE MEMBERS
1.	Prof. Apurba Ray	9.	Dr. Priyadarshini Mallick
2.	Dr. Sriparna Datta Ray	10.	Sri Arnab Kumar Ghoshal
3.	Dr. Sayani Mukhopadhyay	11.	Dr. Dhiman Dutta
4.	Dr. Keya Ghosh	12.	Dr. Reema Roy
5.	Dr. Tathagata Ray Chaudhuri	13.	Dr. Bidisha Maitra Sen
6.	Dr. Abhik Kundu	14.	Smt. Shramana Ray Barman
7.	Dr. Rina Kar Dutta	15.	Dr. Bidisha Datta
8.	Dr. Niladri Sekhar Karan	16.	Dr. Prabir Rudra

Souparna Datta Ray

DR. SRIPARNA DATTA RAY

CO-ORDINATOR

IQAC, ASUTOSH COLLEGE

CO ORDINATOR
IQAC
ASUTOSH COLLEGE

92, S. P. MUKHERJEE ROAD KOLKATA- 700 026 PROF APURBA RAY
VICE PRINCIPAL
ASUTOSH COLLEGE

Vice-Principal ASUTOSH COLLEGE KOLKATA-700 026